Election: 2007 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 37539
Ballots Cast: 5178

Voter Turnout: 14%

Active Precincts: 52

Precinct: FORRESTON 3(Voter Turnout: 12% - Total Registered Voters: 706)

Contest: VILLAGE TRUSTEES VILLAGE OF FORRESTON

Candidate Name Total Votes
TIM DRAYTON (IND) 63

MARK METZGER (IND) 63

KEN J. TOMS (IND) 51

GARY BUSS (IND) 51
WRITE-IN (NON) 0

Vote %
27.63
27.63
22.37
22.37
0

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEES-6YR.TERM-VILLAGE OF FORRESTON

Candidate Name Total Votes
CYNTHIA A. ZUMDAHL (IND) 80

NOLA J. DeVRIES (IND) 73
WRITE-IN (NON) 0

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE-UNEXPIRED 2 YR.TERM-VILLAGE OF FORRESTON

Candidate Name Total Votes
WRITE-IN (NON) 2
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

Vote %
52.29
47.71
0

Vote %
100
0

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION EASTLAND SD 308

Candidate Name Total Votes
WRITE-IN (NON)

JANET E. GOLDEN (NON)
RICHARD A. GUINTA (NON)
RANDALL J. HASKEN (NON)
KARL R. HENZE (NON)
CONNIE LOWER (NON)
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Vote %

oNeoNeolNeolNolNe]

page 1/2



Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION FORRESTVILLE VALLEY SD 221

Candidate Name

RON KERN (NON)
DONALD COOK (NON)
BOB EBBESMEYER (NON)
JOHN REINING (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Contest: TRUSTEES ILLINOIS CCD 519

Candidate Name

DIANE L. GALLAGHER (NON)
JAMES G. ENDRESS (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Contest: MEMBERS REGIONAL BOARD SCHOOL TRUSTEES

Candidate Name

KEVIN BOYER (NON)
EDWARD F. FINCH (NON)
LEE HANSEN (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Contest: MEMBERS REGIONAL BOARD SCHOOL TRUSTEES (LEE AND OGLE)

Candidate Name
FRANCIS DREW (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes
69

67

66

63

0

Total Votes
70

65

0

Total Votes
0

0
0
0

Total Votes

66
0

Vote %
26.04
25.28
2491
23.77
0

Vote %
51.85
48.15
0

Vote %
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Vote %
100
0
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