

---

**Election: 2007 Consolidated**

Jurisdiction: Ogle County

Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 37539

Ballots Cast: 5178

Voter Turnout: 14%

Active Precincts: 52

**Precinct: FORRESTON 3(Voter Turnout: 12% - Total Registered Voters: 706)****Contest: VILLAGE TRUSTEES VILLAGE OF FORRESTON**

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
TIM DRAYTON (IND)	63	27.63
MARK METZGER (IND)	63	27.63
KEN J. TOMS (IND)	51	22.37
GARY BUSS (IND)	51	22.37
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0

**Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEES-6YR.TERM-VILLAGE OF FORRESTON**

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
CYNTHIA A. ZUMDAHL (IND)	80	52.29
NOLA J. DeVRIES (IND)	73	47.71
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0

**Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE-UNEXPIRED 2 YR.TERM-VILLAGE OF FORRESTON**

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
WRITE-IN (NON)	2	100
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0

**Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION EASTLAND SD 308**

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
JANET E. GOLDEN (NON)	0	0
RICHARD A. GUINTA (NON)	0	0
RANDALL J. HASKEN (NON)	0	0
KARL R. HENZE (NON)	0	0
CONNIE LOWER (NON)	0	0
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0

---

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION FORRESTVILLE VALLEY SD 221

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
RON KERN (NON)	69	26.04
DONALD COOK (NON)	67	25.28
BOB EBBESMEYER (NON)	66	24.91
JOHN REINING (NON)	63	23.77
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0

Contest: TRUSTEES ILLINOIS CCD 519

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
DIANE L. GALLAGHER (NON)	70	51.85
JAMES G. ENDRESS (NON)	65	48.15
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0

Contest: MEMBERS REGIONAL BOARD SCHOOL TRUSTEES

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
KEVIN BOYER (NON)	0	0
EDWARD F. FINCH (NON)	0	0
LEE HANSEN (NON)	0	0
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0

Contest: MEMBERS REGIONAL BOARD SCHOOL TRUSTEES (LEE AND OGLE)

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
FRANCIS DREW (NON)	66	100
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0